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    54038 11/12/2021 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Texas Skyward User Group Conference Registration for Business Office           -850.00

employees INVOICES TSUG21-08202100960096/TSUG2108202100580058

    54038 11/12/2021 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 Skyward conference registration CFO           -425.00

    54038 11/12/2021 TEXAS SKYWARD USERS 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Registrations for Texas Skyward User Group Conference for Rachel Soliz in           -425.00

Round Rock, Tx from 9/20-22/21

    60292 11/03/2021 HOLLIS, TIMOTHY 199 E 11 6411 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Field Trip             45.00

    60292 11/03/2021 HOLLIS, TIMOTHY 199 E 11 6412 00 041 0 23 000 LMS SPED Field Trip            135.00

    60292 11/03/2021 HOLLIS, TIMOTHY 199 E 11 6411 00 001 0 23 000 Staff and student admissions and meals at field trip in Lubbock on 11/4/21             90.00

(Tim Hollis-SPED)

    60292 11/03/2021 HOLLIS, TIMOTHY 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 23 000 Staff and student admissions and meals at field trip in Lubbock on 11/4/21            157.50

(Tim Hollis-SPED)

    60293 11/04/2021 ADVANCE ELEVATOR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT. ON ELEVATOR NOV 2021            225.00

    60295 11/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 23 000 S.E. SPED classroom supplies            185.81

    60295 11/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 37 000 S.E. File Folders for dyslexia students             46.60

    60295 11/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. office supplies - wrist bands, pens            159.65

    60295 11/04/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Misc. items/supplies/equipment needed for Cosmetology lab and instruction          1,717.74

(Jana Napper-Cosmetology)

    60296 11/04/2021 APPLE INC 265 E 11 6129 00 105 2 24 000 MacBook Air Laptops for ACE program          1,378.00

    60296 11/04/2021 APPLE INC 265 E 11 6129 00 103 2 24 000 MacBook Air Laptops for ACE program          1,378.00

    60297 11/04/2021 ASW ENTERPRISES, LLC 199 E 36 6399 66 103 0 99 000 Uil supplies (3rd, 4th, and 5th grade spelling computer tests)            180.00

    60298 11/04/2021 AT&T MOBILITY 199 E 41 6259 00 750 0 99 000 IPad Service for 2021-2022 School Year            456.08

    60299 11/04/2021 ATSSB REGION 16 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Honor Band Audition Entry Fees            380.00

    60300 11/04/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 MOTOR OIL FOR NUMBER 19 INVOIES 3541158084/3541158114             46.32

    60301 11/04/2021 B & J WELDING SUPPLY 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Classroom supplies for Welding for 21-22 school year          1,751.64

    60302 11/04/2021 CARDINAL'S SPORT CEN 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 CHAMPIONSHIP GLOVE TROPHY            240.00

    60303 11/04/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 REPAIR HS MILK COOLER            455.00

    60304 11/04/2021 CAVALLO ENERGY TEXAS 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Service for 106 Bryan Ave Unit AC - 09/28/21 - 10/27/21            445.24

    60305 11/04/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 landfill 10.27.2021              7.00

    60306 11/04/2021 COMBES, JULIE 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAST21 to be held in Fort Worth on Nov. 10-13, 2021            203.00

(Julie Combes-Science/HS)

    60307 11/04/2021 COMMUNITIES IN SCHOO 211 E 61 6299 00 999 2 24 000 CIS employees at all campuses for 21-22 school year         16,666.67

    60308 11/04/2021 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 BUS REGISTRATION RENEWAL             22.00

    60309 11/04/2021 DOEDERLEIN, TOMMY 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAST21 to be held in Fort Worth on Nov. 10-13, 2021            203.00

(Tommy Doederlein-Science/HS)

    60310 11/04/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 11 6239 00 999 0 11 000 Eduphoria Premium Suite - to pull student data, track student results          6,750.00

    60311 11/04/2021 ELITE SOLUTIONS 199 E 52 6639 00 999 0 99 000 Cabling for CTE Security Cameras at High School         14,980.00

    60312 11/04/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6395 00 001 0 11 000 Supplies and equipment needed for additional Science lab.   (Julie            553.50

Combes-Science) INVOICES 2632230/2640947/2637302

    60312 11/04/2021 FLINN SCIENTIFIC INC 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Supplies and equipment needed for additional Science lab.   (Julie          2,113.11
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Combes-Science) INVOICES 2632230/2640947/2637302

    60313 11/04/2021 Hernandez, Viviana 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Reimbursement to parent for drug testing on student   (Vanessa             20.00

Hernandez-Office)

    60314 11/04/2021 HERRERA, VIRGINIA 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Reimbursement: Virginia Herrera Coffee with Counselor Event             24.81

    60315 11/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TOOLS AND SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN SHOP          2,583.55

    60315 11/04/2021 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SE 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BATHROOM EXHAUST FAN FOR NEW BUS BARN            177.00

    60316 11/04/2021 IXL LEARNING, INC 199 E 13 6499 00 999 0 11 000 Admin & Teacher Training          2,485.00

    60317 11/04/2021 JP'S FUNDWEAR INC 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Banners and flags for Band marching show  (Sonia Carrion-Band)            747.90

    60318 11/04/2021 LAMESA MAILING/PACKI 199 E 41 6399 03 750 0 99 000 Mailing Service - 2021-2022          2,082.63

    60319 11/04/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TIRES FOR NUMBER 39 w/labor , TRAILER TIRE FOR 14 FT TRAILER            640.00

    60319 11/04/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TIRES FOR NUMBER 39 w/labor , TRAILER TIRE FOR 14 FT TRAILER             95.00

    60320 11/04/2021 LEONARD, ZACHARY 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at TX Council for Social Studies conference to be held in            192.00

Round Rock on Nov. 11-13, 2021  (Zach Leonard-Social Studies/HS)

    60321 11/04/2021 LUBBOCK AVALANCHE-JO 199 E 12 6329 18 001 0 11 000 Subscription renewal for newspaper   (Jessica Washington-Library)            305.40

    60322 11/04/2021 LUBBOCK LABS 199 L 00 2110 01 000 0 00 000 Lab Testing for new High School Gym             89.92

    60322 11/04/2021 LUBBOCK LABS 199 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Lab Testing for new High School Gym          1,959.68

    60323 11/04/2021 MESA DISTRICT FFA 199 E 36 6412 31 001 0 22 000 Entry fees for District Leadership contest   (Rusty Oaks-Ag)             50.00

    60324 11/04/2021 MOORE, KATHY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 OT0 Occupational Therapy Services for September 2021 to August 2022          4,960.00

    60325 11/04/2021 MORRIS, DOUG 199 E 11 6299 06 001 0 11 000 Marching drill design and clinician for band for Fall semester   (Sonia          1,500.00

Carrion-Band)

    60325 11/04/2021 MORRIS, DOUG 199 E 36 6299 06 001 0 99 000 Marching drill design and clinician for band for Fall semester   (Sonia          3,500.00

Carrion-Band)

    60326 11/04/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year            501.56

    60327 11/04/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 A.C BELTS FOR BUS NUMBER1             53.18

    60327 11/04/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 CIRCUIT TESTER, TUBING, GROMMET, COTACT, CONNECTR FOR BUS NUMBER 4             36.36

    60327 11/04/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 AIR COUPLING FOR NUMBER 21 , GOVERNOR INVOICES 4211-524697/4211-524708             43.51

    60327 11/04/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WIRE LOOM FOR BUS NUMBER4 SOLENIOD FOR A TORO             15.69

    60327 11/04/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WIRE LOOM FOR BUS NUMBER4 SOLENIOD FOR A TORO             26.80

    60328 11/04/2021 NICHOLS, GABRIANA 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAST21 in Fort Worth on Nov. 10-13, 2021    (Gabby            203.00

Nichols-Science/HS)

    60329 11/04/2021 PLANK ROAD PUBLISHIN 199 E 11 6399 37 105 0 11 000 S.E. Music Convenience Combo Kit             80.84

    60330 11/04/2021 SPENCER, JANET 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at CAST21 to be held in Fort Worth on Nov. 10-13, 2021            203.00

(Janet Spencer-Science/HS)

    60331 11/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 23 001 0 11 000 Misc. classroom supplies for Social Studies dept.    (Zach Leonard-Social            913.94

Studies)

    60331 11/04/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Closet Supply - glue sticks, pencils, markers, etc, general classroom          3,164.65

supplies

    60332 11/04/2021 TEXAS DEPT OF PUBLIC 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 Clearing House Record Retrieval - 2021-2022 School Year             23.00

    60333 11/04/2021 Texas Public Service 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Invoice 34 - Registration for Regional Competition on 11/12/21 in Lubbock             30.00
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(Dora Martinez-Criminal Law)

    60333 11/04/2021 Texas Public Service 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Invoice 34 - Registration for Regional Competition on 11/12/21 in Lubbock            510.00

(Dora Martinez-Criminal Law)

    60334 11/04/2021 TXU ELECTRIC 199 E 51 6259 03 906 0 99 000 Electric Service for 2021 - 2022 School Year         23,248.99

    60335 11/04/2021 ULINE 199 E 11 6399 70 001 0 22 000 Required cleaning supplies needed for Cosmetology lab-Pricing request          1,634.20

#63463049   (Jana Napper-Cosmetology)

    60336 11/04/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 Custodial Supplies Middle School, High School, and North Elementary            249.87

INVOICES L037736-02/L037733-02/L037737-02

    60336 11/04/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TISSUE DISPENSER, TOWEL DISPENSER             35.00

    60337 11/04/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 FOOTBALL COACHES SHIRTS            483.00

    60338 11/09/2021 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6411 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at TXPSTA 2021 Regional competition in Lubbock on            110.00

11/12/21  (Dora Martinez-Criminal Law/CTE)

    60338 11/09/2021 MARTINEZ, DORA 199 E 36 6412 00 001 0 22 000 Staff and student meals at TXPSTA 2021 Regional competition in Lubbock on            612.00

11/12/21  (Dora Martinez-Criminal Law/CTE)

    60339 11/11/2021 ALAN ASHLEY WELDING 199 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 Fencing Under Home Stands at HS         38,955.00

    60340 11/11/2021 AMERICAN MEDICAL GRO 199 E 34 6219 00 908 0 99 000 Bus driver physicals            210.00

    60341 11/11/2021 Arismendez, Jean 199 E 31 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. 504 Conference - Meals            183.00

    60342 11/11/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERIES FOR BUS 4            364.77

    60342 11/11/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 TORX SOCKET SET TO REPAIR THE BAND TRAILER             25.19

    60342 11/11/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 TORX SOCKET SET TO REPAIR THE BAND TRAILER              0.00

    60343 11/11/2021 BERRY, CHARLES 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 PT0 Physical Therapy Services for the 2021-2022 School Year            940.00

    60344 11/11/2021 BIG COUNTRY BG 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL TREATMENT OCT 12            576.00

    60345 11/11/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 WINTER WIPER BLADES FOR BUSSES            182.90

    60345 11/11/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL FILTERS FOR NUMBER 5 bus            345.24

    60346 11/11/2021 BOLINGER,SEGARS, GIL 199 E 41 6212 00 750 0 99 000 Audit FY 2021 Progress Payment         20,000.00

    60347 11/11/2021 BRUBAKER, HEATHER 199 E 41 6299 01 750 0 99 000 Skyward Consulting Services          1,933.75

    60348 11/11/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 KEYLOCK HS FOOTBALL FIELD            129.34

    60348 11/11/2021 CAIN ELECTRICAL SUPP 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HAND TOTE FOR TOOLS FOR R. GONZALES             48.28

    60349 11/11/2021 CAPROCK AUXILIARIES 199 E 36 6399 06 001 0 99 000 Props for marching band   (Sonia Carrion-Band)            800.00

    60350 11/11/2021 CAPROCK IRRIGATION 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS WELDING WELL SHUT, PULLED CAPED WELL          1,456.75

    60351 11/11/2021 CARE TECH 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SWITCHBOARD FOR SERVING LINE AT NE AND HOTBOX FOR LMS CAFETERIA            322.25

    60352 11/11/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          2,594.45

    60354 11/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Groceries for class instruction cooking   (Tim Hollis-SPED) Receipts             61.33

R3916/R2574/R8425

    60354 11/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 31 6499 00 001 0 38 000 Groceries for College Night representatives    (Moses Pena-CCMR)            107.81

    60354 11/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Snacks, misc. for after school library time   (J. Lewallen/Washington-HS)            200.75

    60354 11/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Development Day: Burgers & Bingo burger condiments Propane            121.17

    60354 11/11/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES TO CLEAN ALL CAMPUSES             31.23

    60355 11/11/2021 CLEMENT, SARAH 199 E 13 6411 00 103 0 11 000 Per diem for NE 504 conference 11/14/21 - 11/16/21            197.00
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    60356 11/11/2021 DANE, GWEN 199 E 11 6411 00 001 0 23 000 Staff and student meals at Texas Tech Education Day in Lubbock on 12/2/21             27.00

(Amber Johnson-SPED)

    60356 11/11/2021 DANE, GWEN 199 E 11 6412 00 001 0 23 000 Staff and student meals at Texas Tech Education Day in Lubbock on 12/2/21             63.00

(Amber Johnson-SPED)

    60357 11/11/2021 DRISKILL & BATES PSY 199 E 11 6219 00 999 0 23 000 Psychology Testing            900.00

    60358 11/11/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 53 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2021-2022 TSDS/Data Collections Annual Billing          8,483.00

    60358 11/11/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 21 6239 00 999 0 23 000 Special Education Operating Procedures Manuals            500.00

    60359 11/11/2021 HERNANDEZ, BERNETT 199 E 41 6411 01 750 0 99 000 Per Diem for the 33rd Annual Election Law Seminar in Austin from            192.00

11/30-12/3-2021

    60359 11/11/2021 HERNANDEZ, BERNETT 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Reimbursement for Credit Card Purchase            116.00

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WELDING TICKET 25019, TICKET 25022 COUPLER             29.89

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HILLMAN HARDWARE, WHITE PINE FOR NEW BUS BARN            345.30

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MS AND HS FOR KOLT AND REY            493.76

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN             63.99

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Various supplies needed for Theatre-OAP set construction.  (Tommy             67.54

Rodgers-Theatre-OAP) INVOICES 23923/23972/24141/24259

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 Misc. supplies for shop/class.  (Albert Vara-Building Trades)            199.19

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 MAINT supplies ON AG FARM             69.28

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN 10-1-2021             64.41

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN SHOP             50.34

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR GROUNDS             58.40

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 insulation for bathrooms at new bus barn            624.99

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ELECTRICAL SUPPLIES FOR NEW BUS BARN            115.67

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 VENTING AND PIPING FOR NEW BUS BARN            228.74

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NEW BUS BARN SUPPLIES FOR KITCHEN AND BATHROOM            140.31

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD FOR SHOP AY NEW BUS BARN            227.89

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 TRASH CONTAINERS FOR HS CUSTODIANS            170.00

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SAW POCKET, WRENCH PIPE WORK AT DAEP             67.40

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 BROWN AN BLACK SPRAYS FOR BUS SEATS IN SCHOOL BUSES             55.37

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 NAIL GUN USED AT NEW BUS BARN             45.59

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SCREWDRIVER SET, PLIERS, TIES USED AT DAEP            128.18

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BIT DRILL CBIT FOR WORK DONE DAEP             13.29

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ITEMS NEEDED FOR DAEP BUILDING             80.72

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHEETROCK & TOOLS FOR WORK DONE AT DAEP            741.75

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD AND SUPPLIES FOR SHOP AT NEW BUS BARN            816.80

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD AND FRAMING supplies AT DAEP            755.72

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 hardware supplies FOR NEW BUS BARN             39.85

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ITEMS FOR GROUNDS FOR NE             21.83

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR SHOP AT NEW BUS BARN            357.97
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    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLY NEEDED FOR LMS BUS LANE             11.38

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR BASEBALL FIELD             43.66

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PAINT AND BED MOLDING FOR NEW BUS BARN            178.48

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 wood for new bus barn            661.78

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SE SPRINKLERS REPLACE AND SOME REPAIR BY GROUNDS             44.73

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SE SPRINKLERS REPAIRS P. VASQUEZ             33.26

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SE SPRINKLERS             71.22

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD FOR NEW BUS BARN STORAGE AREA            307.58

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS AND TOOLS FOR NEW BUS BARN            103.03

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD FOR SHOP STORAGE AT NEW BUS BARN          2,866.06

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR MAINT ON BASEBALL FIELD             10.00

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HS SCIENCE ROOM ELECTRICAL  REPAIR supplies             46.70

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR LIGHTS AT SE             72.57

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 STM 5 GAL HBC LUGO BUCKETS FOR MS GYM AND HALLWAY            187.27

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BOARD FOR NEW BUS BARN            227.88

    60369 11/11/2021 HIGGINBOTHAM-BARTLET 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WOOD AND TOOLS FOR DAEP RETURNED ITEM ON THIS REIMBURSED            902.80

    60370 11/11/2021 INTERQUEST DETECTION 199 E 52 6299 00 999 0 99 000 Contraband Inspection Services Utilizing Non-Aggressive Detection Canines            600.00

    60371 11/11/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 041 0 99 000 LMS Honor Band All-Region Meals Nov. 6th            266.00

    60371 11/11/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6411 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Brownfield football game on 11/5/21  (Sonia Carrion-Band)             90.00

    60371 11/11/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6412 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Brownfield football game on 11/5/21  (Sonia Carrion-Band)          1,035.00

    60371 11/11/2021 LAMESA HS BAND BOOST 199 E 36 6419 06 001 0 99 000 Band meals at Brownfield football game on 11/5/21  (Sonia Carrion-Band)             90.00

    60372 11/11/2021 LAMESA TIRE & BATTER 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 RIDING JOHN DEER MOWER  PART NEEDED             30.00

    60373 11/11/2021 LEWALLEN, MICHELLE 199 E 23 6411 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Kalahari Staff Travel Nov. 14-17: Meals            192.00

    60374 11/11/2021 LINDSEY, JUSTIN 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Staff meals at 504 Conference in Round Rock on Nov. 14-17. 2021    (Justin            197.00

Lindsey-HS)

    60375 11/11/2021 M&M EXTERMINATORS 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 TICET NUMBER 277599 8.26.2021, TICKET 27795 10.28.2021, TICKET 277836          1,707.99

9.29.2021

    60376 11/11/2021 MCWHORTER'S 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 GOODYEAR TIRES FOR NUMBER 1 ALIGN TOE, BALANCED          1,263.56

    60376 11/11/2021 MCWHORTER'S 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 GOODYEAR TIRES FOR NUMBER 5 ALIGN TOE, BALANCED          1,263.56

    60376 11/11/2021 MCWHORTER'S 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 DISMOUNT MOUNTED TIRES ON NUMBER 21            100.00

    60377 11/11/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SPARK PLUG FOR AIR BLOWER              2.74

    60377 11/11/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 ROTARY HAND PUMP FOR 55 GAL TREATMENT             32.05

    60377 11/11/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 BLOWER MOTOR RESISTOR FOR NUMBER 45             26.84

    60378 11/11/2021 PAYTON PLUMBING INC 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 HS CAFETERIA WATER LEAK            209.80

    60379 11/11/2021 PEDROZA'S RESTAURANT 199 E 31 6499 00 001 0 38 000 Lunch meals for Financial Aid workers on 10/27-28/21 for FAFSA prep for            112.90

Seniors   (Moses Pena-CCMR)

    60380 11/11/2021 POSITIVE PROMOTIONS 199 E 23 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Red Ribbon Week classroom materials            422.91

    60381 11/11/2021 RITCHEY, DAVID 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 11 000 Per diem 504 conference NE Principal 11/14/21 - 11/16/21            197.00

    60382 11/11/2021 RITCHIE, JOY 199 E 11 6299 00 999 0 23 SPE Speech Services and Supervision from October 2021 to June 2022            280.00
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    60383 11/11/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 DIAGNOSED ENGINE WARNING LIGHT on Bus            284.22

    60383 11/11/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 CHECK ENGINE REPLACED CRANKCASE BREATHER NUMBER 3 bus          1,973.99

    60384 11/11/2021 STEWART, STACY 199 E 21 6411 00 999 0 11 000 Per Diem for 504 Conference on 11/14-17/21 11/14 - dinner - $29 11-15/16            197.00

- full days - $128 ($64 each) 11/17 - breakfast lunch $40

    60385 11/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 OFFICE SUPPLIES             97.39

    60385 11/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Special Education Office Supplies            198.17

    60385 11/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 23 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Office Supplies          1,116.31

    60385 11/11/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 12 6399 18 041 0 11 000 LMS Library Supplies: Kraft paper            358.56

    60386 11/11/2021 TCASE 199 E 31 6495 00 041 0 11 000 TCASE dues for Diagnostician             95.00

    60387 11/11/2021 TEX-OMA BUILDERS SUP 199 E 51 6249 00 999 0 99 000 Middle School Gates Readers          3,480.00

    60388 11/11/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 21 6211 00 999 0 23 000 October Legal Fees            792.00

    60388 11/11/2021 UNDERWOOD LAW FIRM P 199 E 41 6211 00 701 0 99 000 October Legal Fees            936.00

    60389 11/11/2021 VEXUS FIBER 199 E 51 6259 33 999 0 99 000 Internet and Phone Service for 20-21 School Year          1,595.25

    60390 11/11/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR MIDDLE SCHOOL          2,666.05

    60390 11/11/2021 WAGNER SUPPLY COMPAN 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 CUSTODIAL SUPPLIES FOR SE          2,546.05

    60391 11/11/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          5,811.81

    60391 11/11/2021 WALKER SIMS OIL COMP 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Unleaded and Diesel Fuel for 2021-2022 school year          6,380.46

    60392 11/11/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 CIRCLE TRUCK DECALS, NEW TRUCK NUMBERS            245.00

    60393 11/12/2021 ATMOS ENERGY 199 E 51 6259 04 906 0 99 000 Gas Usage for 2021-2022 School Year          4,370.07

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COVER PLATES, ORGANIZER FOR BASEBALL CONCESSION STAND             36.08

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SHOVEL, PVC, PIPE             57.90

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 bolts and nuts for new bus barn              1.11

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 TICKET 180316 SE SE SPRINKLERS , TICKET 180383 FURNACE KEY FOR SE             42.46

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 HIGH SCHOOL PRESS BOX bolt              4.99

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS TO MOUNT FLAGS AT HS CLASSROOM              8.99

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 52 6399 00 001 0 99 000 PVC Adapters for Security Camera Installation at CTE Building             18.43

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SMALL PART NEEDED FOR SPRINKLERS AT SE              5.90

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 PARTS FOR REPAIRS FOR SPRINKLERS AT SE             55.90

    60396 11/12/2021 DAVIS FURNITURE CO 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FOR SPRINKLERS AT SE             10.05

    60397 11/12/2021 E3 Entegral Solution 282 E 81 6629 00 999 1 24 000 HVAC & Controls         68,970.65

    60398 11/18/2021 806 TECHNOLOGIES, IN 211 E 11 6299 00 999 2 24 000 Title I Crate - District and Title I Crate - Campus          2,500.00

    60399 11/18/2021 ADVANCED AUTO REPAIR 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPLACED THROTTLE BODY ON NUMBER  50            305.00

    60400 11/18/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 30 000 LHS CIS/SEL Supplies - T Garza  INVOICES 1NTT-4FWX-WVY7/1HKM-J36Y-RVGP            454.74

    60400 11/18/2021 AMAZON 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 11 000 Books for staff instructional use   (James Lewallen-Office)             65.00

    60400 11/18/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 19 105 0 21 000 Tri fold board for GT Students             61.92

    60401 11/18/2021 ANDREWS MIDDLE SCHOO 180 E 36 6412 71 041 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL 7A/7B & 8A/8B TOURNAMENT FEES            600.00

    60402 11/18/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 199 A 00 1290 00 000 0 00 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022            205.29

    60402 11/18/2021 ARAMARK  CHICAGO LOC 240 E 35 6299 00 909 0 99 000 Food Service Management Company Fees 2021-2022         71,864.01

    60403 11/18/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 OIL FOR NUMBER 34             85.47
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    60403 11/18/2021 AUTOZONE INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR NUMBER 46            145.34

    60404 11/18/2021 BEST BUY BUSINESS AD 199 E 23 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Wall Mounted TV's and Cabling for North Elementary Office Areas and the AP          6,645.58

at Middle School and South Elementary

    60405 11/18/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6631 00 999 0 99 999 2022 Blue Bird Route School Bus        111,260.00

    60406 11/18/2021 BROWNFIELD ISD 180 E 36 6499 70 001 0 91 000 LISD Football Expenses            296.94

    60408 11/18/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 70 001 0 91 000 WILSON FOOTBALLS            348.00

    60408 11/18/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL SHOES          1,350.01

    60408 11/18/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 041 0 91 000 MS BOYS BASKETBALL JERSEYS AND SHORTS          1,418.00

    60408 11/18/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 71 001 0 91 000 HS BOYS BASKETBALL SUPPLIES - jerseys, shorts, socks          5,560.00

    60408 11/18/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL SHORTS & JERSEYS          1,418.00

    60408 11/18/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BASKETBALL LAUNDRY STRAPS            395.00

    60408 11/18/2021 BSN SPORTS 180 E 36 6399 00 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL HOODIE'S & PANTS            215.00

    60409 11/18/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 HS WALK IN COOLER ALARMED DOOR , NE SERVING LINE COOLER          1,110.75

    60410 11/18/2021 CLAIBORNE'S SUPERMAR 199 E 51 6319 01 907 0 99 000 SUGAR FOR OFFICE CONTAINERS             27.76

    60411 11/18/2021 CLAIMS ADMINISTRATIV 199 L 00 2159 00 014 0 00 000 Work Comp final audit amount due          1,787.00

    60412 11/18/2021 Cotton Center - TACS 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Region 17 TACS 2021-2022 Fall Conference             30.00

    60413 11/18/2021 CREATIVE INKS 180 E 36 6399 74 001 0 91 000 TENNIS CAP EMBROIDERY            281.00

    60414 11/18/2021 Dawson County Tax As 199 E 34 6499 00 908 0 99 000 REGISTRATION FOR NUMBER 5  Bus             22.00

    60415 11/18/2021 EDEN HIGH SCHOOL 180 E 36 6412 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL VARSITY TOURNAMENT FEE            300.00

    60416 11/18/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 41 6239 00 750 2 24 000 2021-2022  Accountability, Compliance, and E-Grant Management (ACE)          3,750.00

Contract w/ESC

    60416 11/18/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 199 E 13 6239 36 999 0 11 000 2021-2022 First Quarter TEKS Resource System          2,438.75

    60416 11/18/2021 EDUCATION SERVICE CE 211 E 13 6239 00 999 2 24 000 2021-2022 1st QTR Curriculum Contract          5,930.95

    60417 11/18/2021 ERATE360 SOLUTIONS 199 E 41 6299 00 750 0 99 000 E-Rate Consulting Services          7,875.00

    60418 11/18/2021 FISHER AUTO TRIM & U 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 REPAIRED DRIVER SEAT ON NUMBER 45 Maint vehicle            225.00

    60420 11/18/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 11 6399 31 001 0 22 000 Classroom supplies for Welding for 21-22 school year            379.39

    60420 11/18/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 Water faucet repair at Ag Farm            190.94

    60420 11/18/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CLEAN FUNNEL LOCKABLE PRE VENT UNLEADED TANK CAP for maintenance vehicle            101.67

    60420 11/18/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 COUPLERS, PLUG, MALE PIN FOR WELDERS             59.06

    60420 11/18/2021 GEBO CREDIT CORPORAT 199 E 51 6499 02 907 0 99 000 Maintenance/Transportation Vests/Tumblers            274.94

    60421 11/18/2021 LAMESA AREA CHAMBER 180 E 36 6499 71 001 0 91 000 BOYS BASKETBALL VARSITY & JV TOURNAMENT FEES            500.00

    60422 11/18/2021 LEAD4WARD 199 E 13 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Field Guides (All Campuses)          1,150.00

    60423 11/18/2021 Local Legends Print 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 23 000 Shirts for Life Skills Field Day             98.48

    60423 11/18/2021 Local Legends Print 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 23 000 Shirts for Life Skills Field Day             98.48

    60424 11/18/2021 MSB CONSULTING GROUP 199 E 21 6299 00 999 0 11 000 MSB Fees for 2021-2022 School Year             74.39

    60425 11/18/2021 MVP Dent Repair, LLC 199 E 51 6640 00 999 0 99 000 HAIL REPAIRED NUMBER 69 ,REPAIRED NUMBER  45,HAIL REPAIRED NUMBER 49,HAIL          5,733.11

REPAIRED NUMBER 61

    60426 11/18/2021 N2Y 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 23 000 Curriculum for Sp.Ed.          1,239.60

    60428 11/18/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 BATTERY FOR TORO GROUNDS EQUIP             49.53



3frdtl01.p 89-4 Lamesa ISD TX 12/07/21 Page:8

05.21.10.00.00 Board Monthly Check Register (Dates: 11/01/21 - 11/30/21)  3:05 PM

CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    60428 11/18/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 WHEEL NUTS, SPC TOOL FOR NUMBER 41             44.43

    60428 11/18/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 AIR, OIL, FILTERS FOR NUMBER 34            107.66

    60428 11/18/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CABIN AIR FILTERS, WIPER BLADES FOR NUMBER 34, 35, WIPER BLADES INVOICES            177.30

4211-525899/4211-525905

    60429 11/18/2021 National Assoc Of Sc 199 E 33 6495 00 001 0 11 000 Renewal membership for NASN and TSNO    (Steve Ruiz-Nurse/HS)            159.50

    60430 11/18/2021 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 MOTOR OIL FOR NUMBER 61             57.51

    60431 11/18/2021 READ NATURALLY 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 37 000 Read Live Licenses          1,150.00

    60432 11/18/2021 ROBERTS TRUCK CENTER 199 E 34 6249 00 908 0 99 000 CHECKED ENGINE LIGHT, REPLACED SYSTEM BREAKER BUS NUMBER 2          1,383.49

    60433 11/18/2021 TASB INC 199 E 41 6499 01 750 0 99 000 Service Record Management Workshop Fee            225.00

    60434 11/18/2021 TASBO 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 New J4 Schedule Requirements Webinar             75.00

    60435 11/18/2021 TEPSA 199 E 23 6495 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. TEPSA membership            714.00

    60436 11/18/2021 UNITED SUPERMARKETS 199 E 36 6399 66 103 0 99 000 iTunes cards for UIL Music Memory             75.00

    60437 11/18/2021 WALTON, LARRY 180 E 36 6299 70 001 0 91 000 2021 FOOTBALL SEASON (CHAIN CREW & CLOCK OPERATOR)            300.00

    60437 11/18/2021 WALTON, LARRY 180 E 36 6299 70 041 0 91 000 2021 FOOTBALL SEASON (CHAIN CREW & CLOCK OPERATOR)            120.00

    60438 11/18/2021 WEST TEXAS GRAPHICS 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 CANVAS GT BUS            170.72

    60439 11/18/2021 WURTH USA INC 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 LED WHITE BULBS FOR THE BUSSES            346.07

    60440 11/19/2021 MVP Dent Repair, LLC 199 E 51 6635 00 999 0 99 000 Supplemental Hail Damage Repair          7,044.03

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 103 0 11 000 504 conference registration and hotel for principal in 11/14/21 - 11/16/21            169.00

(Ritchey)

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 80 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             57.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 80 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- CROSS COUNTRY TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            231.73

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- VB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            185.64

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- VB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            763.18

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 72 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS VB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             63.12

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 72 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS VB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            456.80

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 74 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO             48.56

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 74 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- TENNIS TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            455.19

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            327.86

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 001 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO          1,114.92

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 70 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO              0.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6412 70 041 0 91 000 2021/22 SEASON- MS FB TEAM MEALS- OPEN PO            370.44

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 ALUMINUM SIGNS FOR STADIUM, MS GATES & HS BUILDING            802.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 70 001 0 91 000 TEXAS HIGH SCH. ATHLETIC DIRECTORS MEMBERSHIP FEE             70.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6411 00 901 0 91 000 MEALS FOR Athletic director to TRAVEL TO BALL GAMES FOR 2021/22            143.51

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6317 00 907 0 99 000 NO SMOKING SIGNS FOR THE DISTRICT            538.50

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 71 001 0 91 000 HS & MS COACHES TABC MEMBERSHIPS            200.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 180 E 36 6495 76 001 0 91 000 HS & MS COACHES TABC MEMBERSHIPS             90.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 STAFF MEETING LUNCHEON FOR CENTRAL OFFICE             73.47

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 21 6499 00 999 0 23 000 Special Ed Staff Appreciation cards $5 each             55.00
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    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6411 00 999 0 37 000 Hotel for Stacy Stewart and Jaime Bahlman for Dyslexia Conference in Round            412.50

Rock on 10/24-27/21

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Coffee with the Counselor: Donuts             19.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Staff Development Day: Burgers & Bingo burger supplies            177.80

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 66 041 0 99 000 LMS UIL Supplies: booklet, & handbook             21.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Desserts for CO Staff Lunch             28.44

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 30 000 Supplies for South Elementary SEL/CIS - K Gonzalez             21.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Central Office Basic Supplies            245.45

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Coffee Maker and Supplies for Admin Office            373.64

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 Supplies for Central Office             66.00

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6499 00 750 0 99 000 WiFi fee for business office staff             19.20

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 750 0 99 000 TASA Midwinter Registration and Hotel for Business Office on          1,285.00

1/29/21-2/2/21

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 FUEL CARD 9750 10.12.2021 MORELAND ATHLETICS             40.88

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 CARD 9750 FT WORTH CENTRAL OFFICE FUEL10.17.2021             36.75

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 card 3305 boyd 10.15 32.41, card 3305 boyd 10.17 fuel             61.64

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 DESK AND CABINETS HANDLES FOR OFFICES AND KITCHEN IN NEW BUS BARN            398.37

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6315 00 906 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS, SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., OFFICE CHAIRS FOR OFFICES            148.06

FOR NEW BUS BARN

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SUPPLIES FOR CUSTODIANS, SUPPLIES FOR MAINT., OFFICE CHAIRS FOR OFFICES            585.56

FOR NEW BUS BARN

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 34 6311 00 908 0 99 000 Fuel - CARD 9727 10.24.2021 STERLING CITY, 10.27.2021 LIBERTY HILLS SPED             66.00

TRIP FOR STEWART

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6412 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals for football game in Kermit on 10/22/21   (Amy            158.84

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 63 001 0 91 000 Cheer meals for football game in Kermit on 10/22/21   (Amy             28.96

Baker-Cheerleaders)

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 LMS Propane Griddle Shipping            399.99

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Staff Development Day burgers & bingo: Burger supplies             20.24

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 041 0 99 000 Staff Development Day burgers & bingo: Cooler             74.69

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6399 25 001 0 99 000 Citi request for misc. supplies for Theatre-OAP at Hobby Lobby  (Tommy            251.71

Rodgers-Theatre-OAP)

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Admin meal while at Friona volleyball game/band UIL performance on             19.54

10/16/21

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Lunch for ELAR planning on 10/13/21   (James Lewallen-Office)             39.46

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 36 6411 31 001 0 22 000 Staff lunch while delivering livestock to San Angelo  (Greg Hogg-Ag)             17.30

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Teacher Appreciation drinks for the first 9 weeks   (Justin            118.94

Lindsey-Office)

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 23 6499 00 001 0 99 000 Employee Appreciation for staff   (James Lewallen-Office)             81.01
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    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 001 0 11 000 Citicard request for staff lodging at TX Council for Social Studies            200.20

conference to be held at Round Rock on Nov. 11-13, 2021  (Zach

Leonard-Social Studies/HS)

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 00 701 0 99 000 Texas Assessment Conference in Austin registration, hotel, travel on          1,432.91

10/31-11/3/2021

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6399 00 701 0 99 000 Mat Boards for LISD Posters             31.96

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 13 6411 00 999 0 11 000 504 Conference in Round Rock on 11/14-17/21 for Curriculum - hotel and            549.00

registration

    60453 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 41 6411 15 750 0 99 000 Hotel for Payroll Fundamentals for Business office staff in Denton on            336.88

10/17-18/21

    60454 11/19/2021 Citibank 199 E 11 6399 00 999 0 11 000 Charges to Declining Balance Card             20.28

    60455 11/19/2021 CITY OF LAMESA 199 E 51 6259 01 906 0 99 000 Water Bill for 2021-2022 School Year          2,873.56

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            873.35

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            524.01

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.68

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            174.67

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year            414.49

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 50 004 0 26 LSA Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 240 E 35 6269 00 909 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 21 6269 00 999 0 23 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 180 E 36 6269 00 901 0 91 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6269 00 041 0 28 DAE Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6269 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6269 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Lease Charges for 2021-2022 school year              0.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 001 0 11 000 Copier Paper for all Campuses         10,485.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 041 0 11 000 Copier Paper for all Campuses          6,990.00

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Copier Paper for all Campuses          7,339.50

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 Copier Paper for all Campuses          8,737.50

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 41 6399 00 750 0 99 000 Copier Paper for all Campuses          1,747.50
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CHECK CHECK ACCOUNT INVOICE

   NUMBER DATE       VENDOR               NUMBER                        DESCRIPTION                                                                            AMOUNT

    60457 11/19/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 Copier Paper for all Campuses          1,048.50

    60459 11/21/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for sensory room            159.99

    60459 11/21/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Instructional supplies for SPED classroom            182.14

    60459 11/21/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 Classroom supplies (pens and calendar)             59.91

    60459 11/21/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 23 000 Supplies for SpEd sensory room            135.02

    60459 11/21/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 37 105 0 11 000 Clicker for music teacher             25.98

    60459 11/21/2021 AMAZON 199 E 11 6399 37 105 0 11 000 Pinatas for Christmas program            263.39

    60460 11/21/2021 BLUE STAR BUS SALES 199 E 34 6319 00 908 0 99 000 SURGE TANK, STOP LIGHT, DIRECTIONAL LIGHT FOR BUS            495.47

    60461 11/21/2021 CARE TECH 240 E 35 6249 00 909 0 99 000 NE WARM SERVING LINE NOT WORKING          1,108.99

    60462 11/21/2021 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6411 00 103 0 23 000 Tors students field trip to TTU for Education Day on Thursday 12/2/21             60.00

    60462 11/21/2021 CORTEZ, HEATHER 199 E 11 6412 00 103 0 23 000 Tors students field trip to TTU for Education Day on Thursday 12/2/21             72.00

    60463 11/21/2021 MARTINEZ, JOE 199 E 51 6249 00 907 0 99 000 POWER STEERING PUMP REPLACED ON GROUNDS TRACTOR          1,885.20

    60464 11/21/2021 THE MASTER TEACHER I 461 E 61 6399 00 999 0 99 000 Appreciation Supplies for LISD Food Pantry            227.25

    60465 11/21/2021 NAPA AUTO PARTS 199 E 51 6316 00 907 0 99 000 RADIATOR CAP NUMBER 45              8.99

    60466 11/21/2021 NCS PEARSON INC 199 E 11 6339 00 105 0 23 000 SPED testing forms             95.00

    60467 11/21/2021 PAN-TEX PLYWOOD & LU 199 E 11 6399 45 001 0 22 000 lumber supplies needed for Woodshop instruction   (Albert Vara-Building          1,783.63

Trades)

    60468 11/21/2021 PHOENIX ENTERPRISES 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 ZYME AWAY DEGREASER USED BY RANDY ADAM          2,120.00

    60469 11/21/2021 PROFESSIONAL TURF PR 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 SWITCH TO REPAIR A TORO             52.26

    60470 11/21/2021 TASB INC 199 E 41 6299 00 702 0 99 000 TASB Localized Update 118          1,760.12

    60471 11/21/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 33 6399 00 041 0 11 000 LMS Nurse Supplies            103.59

    60471 11/21/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 105 0 11 000 S.E. Classroom supplies for regular instruction            251.49

    60471 11/21/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 51 6319 00 907 0 99 000 FILE FOLDERS AND FILE HOLDERS FOR NEW BUS BARN            175.09

    60471 11/21/2021 TASCOSA OFFICE MACHI 199 E 11 6399 00 103 0 11 000 School supplies (pens, colored paper, folders, etc) for in classroom use          4,100.97

    60472 11/21/2021 The Science Penguin, 199 E 11 6399 22 103 0 11 000 5th grade Science Bundle            499.00

     1202 11/04/2021 LEE LEWIS CONSTRUCTI 699 E 81 6629 00 001 0 99 000 HS Gym Project Contractor        867,106.80

     1203 11/16/2021 CADCO 699 E 81 6629 00 999 0 99 000 Architectural Fees Due On Remainder Of Construction Projects          1,882.36

  

Totals for checks      1,498,240.96
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 F U N D  S U M M A R Y

  

FUND  DESCRIPTION                        BALANCE SHEET           REVENUE           EXPENSE             TOTAL

180 ATHLETIC FUND              0.00              0.00         18,577.57         18,577.57

199 GENERAL OPERATING FUND          2,082.21              0.00        433,077.07        435,159.28

211 TITLE I REGULAR              0.00              0.00         28,847.62         28,847.62

240 CAFETERIA FUND              0.00              0.00         74,713.43         74,713.43

265 21ST CENTURY              0.00              0.00          2,756.00          2,756.00

282 ESSER III              0.00              0.00         68,970.65         68,970.65

461 Food Bank              0.00              0.00            227.25            227.25

699 CAPITAL PROJECTS FUND              0.00              0.00        868,989.16        868,989.16

*** Fund Summary Totals ***          2,082.21              0.00      1,496,158.75      1,498,240.96

************************ End of report ************************


